

## Materiale de construcții GPP 5

I.D.: 86224615

Data publicării 22.08.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.506,23 RON - 1.506,23 RON

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA LAVABILA CASA BELLA 15L BUC 2,000 100,8403 201,6800 19,0% 38,3200 2 AMORSA SIMPLU 3L BUC 1,000 10,9244 10,9200 19,0% 2,0800 3 SPRAY VOPSEA DUPLICOLOR 400ML PENTRU TEMPERATURA ARGINTIU BUC 1,000 40,3361 40,3400 19,0% 7,6600 4 PENSULA MERCATO 80 MM BUC 1,000 9,2437 9,2400 19,0% 1,7600 5 PENSULA MERCATO 60 MM BUC 2,000 6,3025 12,6100 19,0% 2,4000 6 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS MARE 3.5 X 35-100BUC PUNGI 1,000 6,7227 6,7200 19,0% 1,2800 7 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS MARE 3.5 X 45-100BUC PUNGI 2,000 7,5630 15,1300 19,0% 2,8700 8 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS MARE 3.5 X 55-100BUC PUNGI 1,000 10,0840 10,0800 19,0% 1,9200 9 SILICON CERESIT CS25 SANITAR ALB BUC 1,000 18,4874 18,4900 19,0% 3,5100 10 KOBER IDEEA VOPSEA GRI METAL 0.75 BUC 2,000 19,3277 38,6600 19,0% 7,3400 11 danke maro ciocolatiu 2.5 l BUC 1,000 57,1429 57,1400 19,0% 10,8600 12 KOBER IDEEA VOPSEA ALB POLAR 4L BUC 1,000 92,4370 92,4400 19,0% 17,5600 13 VOPSEA DANKE 0.75 GALBEN MUSTAR BUC 1,000 16,8067 16,8100 19,0% 3,1900 14 CILINDRU ALAMA AMPRENTA CENTRAT 60 30+30 677163 BUC 2,000 21,0084 42,0200 19,0% 7,9800 15 BIT PH2 STANLEY BUC 2,000 2,5210 5,0400 19,0% 0,9600 16 BIT PH 3 STANLEY BUC 1,000 2,5210 2,5200 19,0% 0,4800 17 WD-40 200ML BUC 1,000 20,1681 20,1700 19,0% 3,8300 18 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0509 BUC 3,000 8,4034 25,2100 19,0% 4,7900 19 CANCIOC ZINCAT KOPEX BUC 1,000 13,4454 13,4500 19,0% 2,5500 20 SPACLU INOX 60MM HARDEX BUC 1,000 7,5630 7,5600 19,0% 1,4400 21 SAC RAFIE 50/100 BUC 1,000 1,1765 1,1800 19,0% 0,2200 22 RACORD